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Approximate Future Payment Schedule
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Pmt Principal Interest Balance

o 5.0% 213,469.58
1 879.93 k”*ff'f\""-""-' e 889.46 212,589.65
2 88360 /¢ . 885.79 211,706.05
3 gg7.28 NAY *2 %2 882.11 210,818.77
4 890.98 T 878.41 209,927.79
5 894.69 Tl 874.70 209,033.10
6 898.42 s | 870.97 208,134.68
7 902.16 :;;J,- 867.23 207,232.52
8 905.92 o':frf 863.47 206,326.60
9 909.70 NV 859.69 205,416.90
10 91349 M.  J© A3 gg599 204,503.41
11 91‘“‘3"—,@\-0 R EeaY¥ 85210 203,586.12
12 921.11 Fi=l 848.28 202,665.01
18 92495 mave o 844.44 201,740.06
14 928.81 840.58 200,811.25
15 932.68 836.71 199.878.57
16 936.56 832.83 198,942.01
17 940.46 828.93 198,001.55
18 944.38 825.01 197,057.17
19 948.32 821.07 196,108.85
20 952.27 817.12 195,156.58
21 956.24 813.15 194,200.34
22 960.22 809.17 193.240.12
23 964.22 805.17 192,275.90
24 968.24 801.15 191,307.66
25 972.27 797.12 190,335.39
26 976.33 793.06 189.359.06
27 980.39 789.00 188,378.67
28 984.48 784.91 187,394.19
29 988.58 780.81 186.405.61
30 992.70 776.69 185,412.91
31 996.84 772.55 184,416.07
32 1,000.99 768.40 183,415.08
33 1,005.16 764.23 182,409.92
34 1,009.35 760:04 181,400.57
35 1,013.55 755.84 180,387.02
36 1,017.78 751.61 179,369.24
37 1,022.02 747.37 178,347.22
38 1,026.28 743.11 177,320.94
39 1,030.55 738.84 176,290.39
40 1,034.85 734.54 175,255 54
41 1,039.16 730.23 174,216.38
42 1,043.49 725.90 173,172.89
43 1,047.84 721.55 172,125.05
44 1,052.20 717.19 171,072.85
45 1,056.59 712.80 170,016.26
46 1,060.99 708.40 168,955.27
47 1,065.41 703.98 167,889.86
48 1,069.85 699.54 166,820.01
49 1,074.31 695.08 165,745.70
50 1,078.78 690.61 164.666.92
51 1,083.28 686.11 163,583.64
52 1,087.79 681.60 162,495.85



